

Green Lane Nursery Price List – 1st September 2025

Please note that these prices are subject to change

	Price
Butterfly and Wise Owl Full Day Rate (including all meals)	£80.00 per day
Flower Garden Full Day Rate (including all meals)	£88.00 per day
Butterfly and Wise Owl Hourly Rate	£8.47 per hour
Flower Garden Hourly Rate	£9.32 per hour
Meals	Breakfast - £1.25 Lunch - £4.25 Tea - £3.00
Additional costs: Please try to remember to bring your own either to keep here or refill your child's nursery bag to avoid getting charged.	Baby wipes - £5 per packet Nappies - £2 each
Quality Premium Charge: Applicable if you are claiming funding.	Universal (15 hours) = £15 per week Extended (30 hours) = £30 per week
<p>Green Lane Nursery is not registered past 6pm, therefore this is the latest you can pick up your child(ren).</p> <p>Any late collections after 6pm will be charged at £30 per 30 minutes or part thereof.</p>	
<p>Please note that invoices must be paid in full by the last day of the month.</p> <p>If this is not paid on time, you will incur a £10 late payment charge which will be added to your next invoice as per the payment terms.</p>	
<p>Funded sessions</p> <p>All <i>Butterfly and Wise Owl</i> funded sessions must be used between 9:00am and 4:30pm.</p> <p>All <i>Flower Garden</i> funded sessions must be used between 9:00am and 6:00pm.</p> <p>Nursery care around the funded sessions will be charged at our normal hourly rate of £8.47 or £9.32 per hour depending on which room they are in.</p>	

Payment methods

You can make payments to your account directly through Famly by linking your Tax-Free Childcare account, adding a debit card, or selecting the direct debit option. We also accept cash payments.

Please note that from April 2025, we no longer accept childcare vouchers, or BACS payments.

Quality Premium Charge

The quality premium charge applies to children who receive funding and was first introduced in September 2017 in line with the government incentive of 30 hours childcare. This charge allows a nursery setting to request a donation to help cover costs such as artwork resources and trips (as well as additional staff for trips) due to the government underfunding the early years hourly rates.

As we are starting to offer more funding throughout the nursery this charge is becoming more paramount to maintain the high-quality experiences that we provide children such as trips and diverse activities and crafts each day. Although this charge is not compulsory, we are grateful to all the parents over the last few years who have supported the nursery by contributing this fee. As a setting we would love to continue offering a range of experiences to children.

The rates for the quality premium charge will be £15 per week for those claiming 15 hours and £30 per week for those claiming 30 hours funded childcare.

We would like to take this opportunity to further reiterate our gratitude to the families who continue to support our nursery and help us to provide the best quality teaching and care.

For more information regarding the challenges the early years sector are facing please visit Champagne Nurseries on Lemonade Funding or alternatively follow the link below for a slide show representative on the importance of nurseries receiving the quality premium charge from parents.

<https://www.canva.com/design/DAFajZ4wApY/view>

We have not included in our pricing, any contribution to cover costs associated with employing a team of qualified staff including mandatory staff training, workplace pensions, sick pay etc.

